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Part Number Description

Std.
Pkg.
Qty.

FCE1U Holds up to four QuickNet™ Cassettes, FAP adapter panels, or FOSM 
splice modules.  
Dimensions: 1.73"H x 17.60"W x 16.30"D(43.9mm x 447.0mm x 414.0mm)

1

FCE2U Holds up to eight QuickNet™ Cassettes, FAP adapter panels, or FOSM 
splice modules. 
Dimensions: 3.48"H x 17.60"W x 16.30"D (88.4mm x 447.0mm x 414.0mm)

1

FCE4U Holds up to twelve QuickNet™ Cassettes, FAP adapter panels, or FOSM 
splice modules.
Dimensions: 6.98"H x 17.60"W x 16.30"D (177.0mm x 447.0mm x 414.0mm)
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Fiber Trays

Patch Cords – LC Duplex to LC Duplex

FCE1U

FCE2U

FCE4U

Part Number Description

Std.
Pkg.

Length

FX2ERLNLNSNM001 OM3 2-fiber patch cord, LC Duplex to LC Duplex OFNR (riser) rated 
1.6mm jacketed cable Std. IL. Aqua.

1m

FX2ERLNLNSNM002 OM3 2-fiber patch cord, LC Duplex to LC Duplex OFNR (riser) rated 
1.6mm jacketed cable Std. IL. Aqua.

2m

FX2ERLNLNSNM003 OM3 2-fiber patch cord, LC Duplex to LC Duplex OFNR (riser) rated 
1.6mm jacketed cable Std. IL. Aqua.

3m

F52ERLNLNSNM001 OM2 2-fiber patch cord, LC Duplex to LC Duplex OFNR (riser) rated 
1.6mm jacketed cable Std. IL. Orange.

1m

F52ERLNLNSNM002 OM2 2-fiber patch cord, LC Duplex to LC Duplex OFNR (riser) rated 
1.6mm jacketed cable Std. IL. Orange.

2m

F52ERLNLNSNM003 OM2 2-fiber patch cord, LC Duplex to LC Duplex OFNR (riser) rated 
1.6mm jacketed cable Std. IL. Orange.

3m

F62ERLNLNSNM001 OM1 2-fiber patch cord, LC Duplex to LC Duplex OFNR (riser) rated 
1.6mm jacketed cable Std. IL. Orange.

1m

F62ERLNLNSNM002 OM1 2-fiber patch cord, LC Duplex to LC Duplex OFNR (riser) rated 
1.6mm jacketed cable Std. IL. Orange..

2m

F62ERLNLNSNM003 OM1 2-fiber patch cord, LC Duplex to LC Duplex OFNR (riser) rated 
1.6mm jacketed cable Std. IL. Orange.

3m

F92ERLNLNSNM001 OS1/OS2 2-fiber patch cord, LC Duplex to LC Duplex OFNR (riser) rated 
1.6mm jacketed cable Std. IL. Yellow.

1m

F92ERLNLNSNM002 OS1/OS2 2-fiber patch cord, LC Duplex to LC Duplex OFNR (riser) rated 
1.6mm jacketed cable Std. IL. Yellow.

2m

F92ERLNLNSNM003 OS1/OS2 2-fiber patch cord, LC Duplex to LC Duplex OFNR (riser) rated 
1.6mm jacketed cable Std. IL. Yellow.

3m

FX2ERLNLNSNM001


